
SLIDING DOOR SYSTEMS
THE MARKET LEADER FOR OVER 30 YEARS !

ELTRAK
TRACKMASTER

“The only carria
ge

in the world designed 

to beat w
ind load”

GRADUATE

EXTRA LIGHT 
DOORS

 RECOMMENDED TO 
WEIGHT:   120 KG 
HEIGHT:  2400 mm

HERCULES

HEAVY
DOORS

 RECOMMENDED TO 
WEIGHT:   650 KG 
HEIGHT:  6000 mm

MATADOR

MEDIUM
DOORS

 RECOMMENDED TO 
WEIGHT:  450 KG        
 HEIGHT: 4500 mm

DIRECTOR

LIGHT
DOORS

 RECOMMENDED TO 
WEIGHT:   200 KG 
HEIGHT:  3000 mm

EG2
34 x 30

1.00 mm

ED2
45 x 35

1.20 mm

EM1
61 x 50

1.50 mm

EH1
61 x 50

1.60 mm 

EG7
 

ED7
 

EH7
 

  

EG14LP
 

ED14LP
 

EH13LP
 

EH14LP
 

EG12
 

ED12LP
 

EH12LP
 

EH15ST
Side Thrust

   

EH12ST
Side Thrust

EH16ST
Side Thrust

EG19 ED19 EH19 EH19

ED19
ED120

EG19
EG23

ED20C

EH19
EH120

EH19
EH120

ED23

EG20 EH20C

ED24

EH20C

EG23

EC FGP

EH23 EH23

 

EH24 EH24

EC FGP EC FGP EC FGP

COMPONENT SELECTION GUIDE
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EB2 CARRIAGE
MOUNTING BLOCK

EB2 CORNER BRACE

EF4 DOOR FRAME

EF4 DOOR FRAME

EB2 BACKING RAIL

DOOR GUIDE

CARRIAGEDOOR TRACK

EB2 BACKING RAIL

EF4 DOOR FRAMING

EF4 DOOR FRAMING

EB2 BACKING RAIL

EB2 PUSH RAIL

CLADDING

EB2 PUSH RAIL

FEATURES:

ON SITE FABRICATION
TEK SCREW ASSEMBLY
NO WELDING REQUIRED
REDUCED DAMAGE RISK
FAST ON SITE REPAIRS
GALVANIZED STEEL SECTION
ECONOMICAL, MINIMUM WASTE
SIMPLE STRONG & LIGHTWEIGHT
FULLY ENCLOSED CLADDING EDGES
SECTIONS CUSTOM ROLLED TO LENGTH

Now That’s an Eltrak Advantage ! 

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

75

55
32

40

38.5

25

60
15

EF4 PERIMETER DOOR FRAMING

EB2 BACKING RAIL CLADDING SUPPORT

ELTRAK INTERNATIONAL & STAFF PTY LTD.   28-32 MORGAN STREET, WINGFIELD SOUTH AUSTRALIA 5013   TELEPHONE: (61 8) 8268 3511  FACSIMILE: (61 8) 8445 7470
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DO IT YOURSELF SLIDING DOORS

DOUBLE SUPPORT
NOT REQUIRED

FOR THIS SERIES

NOT
RECOMMENDED

SIDE THRUST
NOT REQUIRED

FOR THIS SERIES

SIDE THRUST
NOT REQUIRED

FOR THIS SERIES

DOORTRACK
GALVANIZED

Custom Rolled to Length

2 WHEEL CARRIAGE
NYLON WHEELS

Long Pins, Ball Bearing Race

4 WHEEL CARRIAGE
NYLON WHEELS

Long Pins, Ball or Needle Bearings

4 WHEEL CARRIAGE
STEEL WHEELS

Long Pins, Needle Bearings

5 WHEEL TRACKMASTER
STEEL WHEELS

Side Thrust Wheel for Wind Load

BOLT ON / WELD ON BRACKET
Single Track Support

SINGLE SIDEFIX BRACKET
FLUSH MOUNT

Use Combination of Bolt On Bracket & Sidefix Adaptor

SINGLE SIDEFIX BRACKET
STEPPED MOUNT

For Typical Cladding Clearance

SINGLE SUPPORT BRACKET
Use with EG19 / ED19 / EH19

Adjustable Single Track Support

DOUBLE SUPPORT BRACKET
Use with ED19 / EH19

Adjustable Double Track Support

NYLON FLOOR GUIDE
For Above Ground Guides


